Steel Bed
STEEL_BED Free-standing base
STRUCTURE Base - black kraft multi-ply HPL panel thickness 0.8 cm/Frame - painted metal tubing.
Mattress
M
at
tre
ss

40
32
72
8
88
8
32
56
107
8
32
75
STEEL BED
Description
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 72 QD0100 1,5 1,8
120x200 120 208 72 QD0120 1,7 2,1
150x200 150 208 72 QD0150 2 2,4
Q 152x203 152 211 72 QD0152 2 2,5
160x200 160 208 72 QD0160 2,1 2,6
180x200 180 208 72 QD0180 2,3 2,8
K 193x203 193 211 72 QD0193 2,4 3
Extra cost for headboard with rear finish RD0150
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 88 QD1200 1,5 1,8
120x200 120 208 88 QD1220 1,7 2,1
150x200 150 208 88 QD1250 2 2,4
Q 152x203 152 211 88 QD1252 2 2,5
160x200 160 208 88 QD1260 2,1 2,6
180x200 180 208 88 QD1280 2,3 2,8
K 193x203 193 211 88 QD1293 2,4 3
Extra cost for headboard with rear finish RD0151
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 107 QD2100
120x200 120 208 107 QD2120
150x200 150 208 107 QD2150
Q
152x203
152 211 107 QD2152
160x200 160 208 107 QD2160
180x200 180 208 107 QD2180
K
193x203
193 211 107 QD2193
Maggiorazione per testiera finita anche sul
retro Extra cost for headboard with rear finish RD0152
Lighting under bedflat -
3000°K LED bulb, without

120x200 120 208 72 QC0220 1,7 2
150x200 150 208 72 QC0250 2 2,4
Q 152x203 152 211 72 QC0252 2 2,4
160x200 160 208 72 QC0260 2,1 2,5
180x200 180 208 72 QC0280 2,3 2,7
K 193x203 193 211 72 QC0293 2,4 2,9
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 88 QC1200 1,5 2,1
120x200 120 208 88 QC1220 1,7 2,4
150x200 150 208 88 QC1250 2 2,8
Q 152x203 152 211 88 QC1252 2 2,9
160x200 160 208 88 QC1260 2,1 3
180x200 180 208 88 QC1280 2,3 3,3
K 193x203 193 211 88 QC1293 2,4 3,4
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 107 QC2100 1,5 2,6
120x200 120 208 107 QC2120 1,7 3
150x200 150 208 107 QC2150 2 3,5
Q 152x203 152 211 107 QC2152 2 3,5
160x200 160 208 107 QC2160 2,1 3,7
180x200 180 208 107 QC2180 2,3 4
K 193x203 193 211 107 QC2193 2,4 4,2
Mattress Width Depth Height Code A B C P
100x200 100 208 132 QC3100 1,5 3,2
120x200 120 208 132 QC3120 1,7 3,6
150x200 150 208 132 QC3150 2 4,2
Q 152x203 152 211 132 QC3152 2 4,3
160x200 160 208 132 QC3160 2,1 4,5
180x200 180 208 132 QC3180 2,3 4,9
K 193x203 193 211 132 QC3193 2,4 5,2
STEEL BED BASE: FREE-STANDING, HEADBOARD: WALL-MOUNTED
Categories A: Customer's fabric. B: Darwin. Please, Bloom Faux leather. C: Francis, Axum, Barkley, Frosty, Penny, Barnum, Club. P: Panama leather.
Free-standing base and wall-mounted headrest Steel
legs painted in Peltro Steel or Titanio Steel

Optional dimmer remote control
24V max 144 W CU1801
STEEL BED
1
46 27,6
40,646
40,646,8
56
88
STEEL BED
Description
Width Mattress Depth Height Code A B C P
Free-standing base and wall-mounted headrest Steel
legs painted in Peltro Steel or Titanio Steel
303
150x200 208 88 QA1150 2,8 4,6
Q 152x203 211 88 QA1152 2,8 4,6
160x200 208 88 QA1160 2,8 4,6
333
180x200 208 88 QA1180 3,1 5,1
K 193x203 211 88 QA1193 3,1 5,1
Glass
shelf
Width Depth Height Code Polished
glass

40,646,8
56
68
88
8+2
32
Description
Width Mattres
s
Depth Height Code A B C P
Free-standing base and wall-mounted headrest Steel
legs painted in Peltro Steel or Titanio Steel Left-hand
or right-hand headboard
Example of left-hand headboard
303
150x200 210 88 QA2150 2,8 4,6
Q 152x203 213 88 QA2152 2,8 4,6
160x200 210 88 QA2160 2,8 4,6
333
180x200 210 88 QA2180 3,1 5,1
K 193x203 213 88 QA2193 3,1 5,1
Surcharge for rough holes RD0143
Glass
shelf
Width Depth Height Code Polished